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Helping children to get better and better at everything they do 

Parent Drop In Sessions  
 

3:15pm-4:00pm 
 

Tues 4th Dec: 1M 
    3B & 3N 
    5N 
    6N 
 
Wed 5th Dec: 2JV 
    4C 

Dates to Remember ! 

 

Tues 4th Dec: Making Memories Workshop for Reception 
Tues 4th Dec: Christmas Carols for the Choir at Lakeside 
Thurs 6th Dec : Year 5 / 6 Girls Football Match @ Home 

Fri 7th Dec: After-School Clubs finish 
Fri 7th Dec: Parent Consultation Day (school closed to pupils) 

Tues 11th Dec: Year 3 Hansel & Gretel Matinee 
Thurs 13th Dec: Year 3 Bus Journey for Parents 

Fri 14th Dec: Christmas Jumper Day for Save the Children 
Mon 17th Dec: Christmas Evening Event  

Tues 18th Dec - Christmas Dinner Day (children to wear their xmas jumpers) 

Wed 19th Dec: Last day of term 



Well done to our Mathletes of the Week! 

Congratulations to our Cross Country Team ! 
 
Kenningtons came 4th overall :-) 
 
Year 5 Girls:1st Place - Alice 5W 
Year 3 Girls: 2nd Place - Taqiyah 3B 

 
Well done runners !! 

 
!! Reminder !! 
Next week is the last week of  after 
school clubs 

 





 

Bronze Merit Awards 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Congratulations !! 

Good Eggs 
 

This week our focus was  
 

‘I know that my actions affect other people and 
can make them feel better or worse’ 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Well done to this week’s Good Eggs :-) 

Grace 4H 

Jaida 4C 

Rachel 2JV 

Amelia 1M 

Frankie 4S 

Emily 1M 

Alice 5W 

Lily 2T 

Summer 6K 

Callum 2T 

Elsie 1K 

Rosie 6N 

Omotola 5B 

Jaden 3M 

Eva 3N 

Amelia 3B 

Lennax 3M 

Akshara 1K 

Temitayo 1K 

Mireya 1K 

Daisy 1K 

Riley 2T 

Leanne 4C 

Susie-Mae Koalas 

Noah Koalas 

Hanna 5W 

Divine 5W 

Molly 6K 

Bethany Koalas 

Lacey Koalas 

Ruby 3B 

Abigail 2T 

Daniel 2T 

Grace 1M 

Preston 1K 


